
RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (FIRST YEAR)
 Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

90.53%

 771 

 698 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 5.32%
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 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%
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R.L UMC cases
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No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (SECOND YEAR)
 Annual Examination 2023

PercentageTotalDescription

94.99%

 678 

 644 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

R.L First Year  3  0.44%

 3.54%

 1.03%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 24 

 7 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations
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No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed


