RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (FIRST YEAR)

Annual Examination 2023

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	771	
Candidates Passed	698	90.53%
No. of Candidates Failed	41	5.32%
No. of Absentees	32	4.15%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

RESULT SUMMARY

DIPLOMA IN SPECIAL EDUCATION (SECOND YEAR)

Annual Examination 2023

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	678	
Candidates Passed	644	94.99%
R.L First Year	3	0.44%
No. of Candidates Failed	24	3.54%
No. of Absentees	7	1.03%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%